JORDAN RESOURCE SITUATION

09/03/2026

WFP

@)

Title CSP Jordan (2023-2027)

CPB Duration 01.Jan.2023 to 31.Dec.2027

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)
996,677,249

Allocated Contributions (in US$)

Share of Needs Based Plan (%)

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA

CANADA

CHINA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC
FLEXIBLE FUNDING
FRANCE

GERMANY

IRELAND

ITALY

JAPAN

JORDAN
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME
NORWAY

PRIVATE DONORS
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
RESOURCE TRANSFER
ROMANIA

SAUDI ARABIA

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

UNITED KINGDOM

UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)
USA

Needs Based Plan Funded:
% Needs Based Plan Funded:

Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):

3,979,974
1,865,553
15,777,486
2,000,000
55,066
15,193
26,946,977
9,421,032
117,253,545
3,731,405
3,563,766
3,711,111
4,595,832
4,193,888
4,752,305
2,731,527
340,805
2,000,000
1,788,989
51,238
19,926,547
1,713,819
2,026,377
54,746,702
3,812,357
139,700,000
430,701,493
43.21%
565,975,756

0.4%
0.2%
1.6%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%
2.7%
0.9%
11.8%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.5%
0.4%
0.5%
0.3%
0.0%
0.2%
0.2%
0.0%
2.0%
0.2%
0.2%
5.5%
0.4%
14.0%

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or

other financial adjustments.

2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.

Resource Situation

CPB RS

© United Nations World Food Programme



