



JORDAN RESOURCE SITUATION

09/03/2026

Title **CSP Jordan (2023-2027)**
 CPB Duration **01.Jan.2023 to 31.Dec.2027**

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)

996,677,249

Donor	Allocated Contributions (in US\$)	Share of Needs Based Plan (%)
AUSTRALIA	3,979,974	0.4%
AUSTRIA	1,865,553	0.2%
CANADA	15,777,486	1.6%
CHINA	2,000,000	0.2%
CYPRUS	55,066	0.0%
CZECH REPUBLIC	15,193	0.0%
FLEXIBLE FUNDING	26,946,977	2.7%
FRANCE	9,421,032	0.9%
GERMANY	117,253,545	11.8%
IRELAND	3,731,405	0.4%
ITALY	3,563,766	0.4%
JAPAN	3,711,111	0.4%
JORDAN	4,595,832	0.5%
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	4,193,888	0.4%
NORWAY	4,752,305	0.5%
PRIVATE DONORS	2,731,527	0.3%
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS	340,805	0.0%
REPUBLIC OF KOREA	2,000,000	0.2%
RESOURCE TRANSFER	1,788,989	0.2%
ROMANIA	51,238	0.0%
SAUDI ARABIA	19,926,547	2.0%
SWEDEN	1,713,819	0.2%
SWITZERLAND	2,026,377	0.2%
UNITED KINGDOM	54,746,702	5.5%
UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)	3,812,357	0.4%
USA	139,700,000	14.0%
Needs Based Plan Funded:	430,701,493	
% Needs Based Plan Funded:	43.21%	
Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):	565,975,756	

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or other financial adjustments.

2. Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.